
NORDICO
NORDICO
NORDICO

09.11.2024 
04.01.2025 
26.01.2025  
02.02.2025 
23.02.2025 
28.02.2025 

www.tiski.ch/sci-nordico

Tenero
Campra
San Bernardino 
Bedretto 
Rodi 
Rodi

TISKI Opening Season
Fondo del Lucomagno
Fondo del San Bernardino 
Gara del Pizzo Rotondo 
La Lagasca 
La 100/50 minuti in notturna


